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Trappist Dairy Go Go Soya Fresh Soya Milk (Low Sugar)

TaREEEARIEEHE S (1HE) QQ Rice Organic Soybean Milk (Less Sugar)
B2 AR E4EE(FERK) True Taste Soybean Drink

BERIEEHIKEFER
HealthWorks Pre-germinated Organic Soybean Drink With Brown Rice

I35t &4 Melon Flavoured Soya Milk

HMEAIBILIK B REF S 47
Vitasoy Extra Rich Beany Taste Fresh Soya Milk

#EtEAE 1) Vitasoy Soyabean Milk
Bt52E43 Qoo Soya Milk

HEL 2 L EHESF S 4% Kowloon Dairy Fresh Low Sugar Soya Milk
IBTRE 2 4% Hung Fook Tong Soybean Milk With Oats

B{HRF N BT 4% Connoisseur Handmade Organic Soya Milk

Australia's Own Organic Premium Soy High Calcium

Fukuren UMNETRRSZ]
New Life H#Z 4% Organic Soy Bean Milk

Provamel Organic Soya Sweetened

Pure Harvest Organic Nature's Soy Original

So Natural Original Soy Milk
Vitasoy Organic Soya Drink Creamy Original

Waitrose Organic Soya (Sweetened)

KHEREENHESIZ %2 Dai Pai Dong Instant Rejuvenating Soya Milk
/\EEHS A HEE¥E 98 Mill Organic Soybean Drink

BIRTEE & 2454} Unisoy Instant Nutritious Soya Milk Powder

S HRAE IS IRE S 57

Golden Swallow Instant & Vagan Soybean Drink Sugar Free
AARERE AR S 55

Green dot dot Organic No Sugar Added Instant Soya Milk Powder

Edo PackBlARAT LR
Edo Pack Instant Soybean Cereal Beverage

* BRIFTERIA T BR7$0.01%

[] BAxEEUhXEBERIRF B RETXAME
HOABIIZ R IE SRS -

[2] BABRERER

380ml
300ml
920ml

500ml
250ml X 6
946ml

250ml X 6
200ml X 6

946ml
500ml
500ml

1L

1000ml
330ml
1L

1L

1L
1L
1L

200g
232g

240g

450g

450g

200g

$8.9
$9.0
$18.5

$16.0
$20.2
$16.0

$25.1
$15.9

$14.9
$13.0
$15.0

$229

$34.9
$13.0
$37.9

$36.5

$28.2
$20.5
$31.9

$20.9
$22.5

$39.9

$30.9

$69.0

$149

B100=H
21005
ANTEE

$2.3
$3.0
$2.0

$3.2
$1.3
$1.7

$1.7
$1.3

$1.6
$2.6
$3.0

$2.3

$3.5
$3.9
$3.8

$3.7

$2.8
$2.1
$3.2

$10.5
$9.7

$16.6

$6.9

$15.3

$7.5

B
[REH
(2]

BB

BN

0

O RAHONAE ERRTRL A A DERB AR ERERE
A EEA#1 3SR EIR M ER R B AIFERSEAREZ(Non-GM Soybean) »
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B

Organic B1#

Organic Soybean
BETED

Organic Soyabeans
BHED

ORGANIC SOYA MILK
BHEER

ORGANIC

Organic B

organic
Organic
Organic

Organic

Organic B

100% Organic Beans
100%HB#ES

Organic Hi#

B8] DASWENSE TANTSRASHENERREER  SFEER BN ERRR
meEE EH2%-
BAH2ZNTGREFARAS RIFTEERAGRENAETABERARRNEE-
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AUSTRALIAN
CERTIFIED ORGANIC

SOIL ASSOCIATION

AUSTRALIAN
CERTIFIED ORGANIC

USDA ORGANIC
SOIL ASSOCIATION

BCS A#AE

USDA ORGANIC

Certified by BCS
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Non-GMO Soybeans
FERBEE TR

BHED JFERRCE
KA FEEABGERE

Non-GM Soya Beans
SEEANEES

FREE FROM GM Soy Beans

BETHBRI TR At
Non GM ingredients ~ +
+
SAY NO TO GM FOODS
Contains no genetically X
modified soy
NON-GM INGREDIENTS +
made from...non GM whole +
soya beans
Non-GMO JEERN#E +
Non-GM JEERZE  +
made from 100%... +
Non-GMO...soya beans
XALE100%
TEARGE &S
+
Non-GMO JEERkiE
GMO Free Soybean ES
MEAREET +

2= FEEREE

[6] %: "REEREBGE (GM Free) s SRR -
+ : SEERZBGE (Non-GM) 4 SIEMRR -

T s + W Yo
X r") };*:}-“L‘ \-\1 e }

" y ..'a‘-‘_} Jf‘)j}]\

WERIR B ZI BB EE EMER IS
B BNFE—SERRERERZS
ERBEHERA-

1IBMIFEALRS, 2RED
BERSGERE
BARB2ORER AEEERE

RE L FEERBUE  SEBERRE R
BERISFTRHERBIERE RS (EH
2HRRRR TR, BR) AR

(T3 MHMERBE RS R ERE
EBR BRIV ERLKEE 25=
PRMEHE (K)o (#47) R XAIER
HBGE T 5 (JRIR) 5 (#49) - SEDHI%
0.2%6%10.5% HBEK EARIE "SEERXK
BERERE M IFRERNREESRE,
FR - BRI SHEANRE TENAD Y
INERERBERE S 3¢ SEERRGE R
THERFRTX

RAENBREHIZEEES]
KEEREEEMREERLER
YIRS E RIRE -
BME2HOL20065F ATEL B
BYHIET Y CRERBCERYEREEEIES))
((1831) ) HERSBE L (383D T
® TATELBRRMEERIR
BIEH 5% ENERBCEYE » IR
BEREIA TRERSCE ) B TIEERE
(positive labelling > 87FAB & B &R &
) e
BRBIFEAR  MEERBCER T D
Leg e EMER ERBER T NEE
BE5%  RIE (3851) AR TER
B ) KT
@ ESXIE "TRERE
(negative labeling ¥EFEBA R SECKIZK
BFFEREBGERR) NERBER  25F
miE: (=) AEZRER TANEERBUER
7 (GM Free) ) F@BHMFIR - RAZ It
ERBGSHEBLUABRRYANTRR

BERBERSD  BIFERBERERT
RSP EERNGEREMRER EHIE
R AR RBGE KD ) R EIT -
(D) EERBRARYERKREIFER
BGERIR  PIanRR TIFE RS 5 3k T
FFERBERNEE  SFR BARSE
B LS R BRVERE
ORI 29 RN T RER
%,
o SHIRABHMFIR BFE#12
"FREE FROM GM Soy Beans, #17
"Contains no genetically modified soy
L#25TGMO Free Soybean, @ #5 LA
BRAEBHEERBGERE KD
"'REREE . HlF—:

TREEFEWERSD (GM Free), FREMETFR -
BERGHEEE AETESEELER -

SOY

Ardfi CONRLLLICWS: o [filtered water,

GM Soy Beans. .
1), maltodextrin,
sunflower Gil, malt extract, sugar,

rineral salt (sodium bicarbonate), salt,
vegetable gums (460, 466), flavours

< Contains no genetically modified soy, >

or preservatives.

NTS

® 2T REMEE R EIFERSESE
AEC K EIFE R E R B0 TIFEE
%3& 1~ 'TNON — GMO, ~ TIEERME
ETH®E |~ "Made with non GM soya
beans, & BER13HREERRIERE
B REBa (1M3R) NS EENEER
2RI E BB IRAH#HATIH#HAO B E
PRIR0.2%650.5% < 1R¥R (FE5) B rE
BEEEFRXHLUZFEANERE A8
EEBRRAERERRN R 2HORE -

EIFRERIR S A5
B R —EERRERY (E
R WARHE  FRERNLES
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L BAEE 2] TEM 1008 RE®  2FET CEK, EEET TEH.
(1] (3] ;.*Eﬁ?ﬁ [2] B REEE 7
=518
ToeE BIRA
BNER KA
26 | HRE4HZ(EL) Sunrise Soya Beverage (Original) 1.89L $32.5 | $1.7 | m=EX — —
27 | AHEEESZ Fresh Soya 600m| $99 | $1.7 B = =
RIS SR RERE) _ _
28 | Anlene High Calcium Soy Milk Beverage (Ginkgo) 190ml X3 | $13.5 | $2.4 HE
ElEE ek N _ _
29 Pak Fook Soya Milk Hi Calcium Low Sugar g $149 | $1.6 &2
SEMREERERED R N ORGANIC SOYA BEAN o
30 GuGuSoy Fresh Soymilk (Low Sugar) i $189 | 819 & BHARE
EREEEHESMESE . Organic Soybean .
31| Tofulism Original Soymilk <ol 79 | $1.3 &2 BHEY
MEFRSREAR SRR L _ _
32 | Akihabara Soybean Milk (Original) 450ml| $69 | $1.5 &
33 | EERHEFES S First Choice Low Sugar Soya Milk 1L $12.9 $1.3 55 = =
34 | TEFR4B240% Drinho Homesoy Soya Milk 1L $9.5 | $1.0 | BARAE — —
35 | SME4E(ERK) Soymilk - original 1.251 $129  $1.0 BB = =
ERESITAERRNS —AEFERK
36 | Vitasoy Calci-Plus Hi-Calcium Soya Healthy Drink - | 250mI X 6 | $28.4 | $1.9 BB — —
Original Flavour
37 | 15MEKELS Yeo's Soy Bean Milk 250ml X 6 | $16.9 | $1.1 | BXRfE: = =
IBIEE S5 _ _
38 Hung Fook Tong Original Soybean Drink 500ml $65 | $1.3 | BAAD
39 | Alpro Soya (Original) 1L $540 | $54 M — —
40 | Marusan ARSI 1000ml | $30.9 | $3.1 =R — —
MADE WITH ORGANIC
41 | Pacific Select Soy Low Fat Plain 946ml | $33.5 | $3.5 =E SOYBEANS CONTAINS Oregon Tilth
SOY 94% ORGANIC
42 | Silk All Natural Soymilk (Original) 946ml $36.0 $3.8 E3E — —
43 | So Nice Organic Soymilk (Original) 1.89L $469 | $2.5 | mMEKR Organic USDA ORGANIC
44 | Soy Dream Soymilk Original Classic 946ml $229 | $2.4 ESE ORGANIC USDA ORGANIC
45 | Westsoy Plus Plain Organic Soy Milk 946ml $159 | $1.7 e ORGANIC USDA ORGANIC
SRERAS
EBERBIRI00% B =T L Organic Soybean
46| Catalo Organic Pure Soybean Powder 4549 $98.0 | $21.6 =S 100% B 1% USDA ORGANIC
RETE B RVEA
BNEREXAS
47 | AMEE(FERK) Tai Wo Soybean Milk (Original) 448m| $58 | $1.3 L& = =
48 | BHOBKEFZ R (BER) Soya Milk Fresh Soya 600ml $6.8 | $1.1 a5 — —
JKMIFEEF S S 2R (JFRRR) 5 _ _
49 Yon Ho Non-GMO Soybean Drink (Original Flavor) 920m| $9.9 $1.1 o
50 | TEERZEE Chiba Soybean Milk 980ml $180 | $1.8 =] — —
@ * BRI IERIR R T BR2%0.019%6 A BEEAHAONAERRENER RXEBAIERERBEEARE (Non-GM Soybean) ©

=10%):

IS IR *

(1] BA#26-#45  BE LI ABER|EFHF  )RE HXEBHVEARI LI
METBIEFHE] - GA#4T-#50  DUGHERBUER TS BRIV ESHT -

[2] BABKERER -

[8] hAEBENSA NMANTZRAEITENERREER R AN
TERARMEER  EH2E - BAHINTISRERFRREE  KIIFT
EERASBENAETRBERARNES-

[4] —:fmiER-

[5] ¥: "REERKE (GM Free) ; SUELUZR
+  TIEEREKEE (Non-GM) | SIELUETR
FIBAWN "REFRE 9% TIFERBCE ) LR -

[6] ERBEART M RR: Roundup Ready; RR2:Roundup RReady?2Yield; LL:
LibertyLink (A2704-12)

[7] EERIEAILIE EE TR SETROB A  BRAME R BGE BREm AR R4
#32~ #4470#50/M9Roundup ReadyHIE &R HIA0.2%~ 0.5%F10.2% » HEREA K
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MIEEFEE Y EHE ? mig miESE
[5] (6]  [71(8][9]
MADE WITH NON-  +
GENETICALLY MODIFIED e
SOYBEANS RR BEREER
RAFERSGEET
R JEERRE =2 Y| RR BEREER
— RR BEREER
— RR BEREER
— RR EREERR
RR =
— RR2 BEREER
Non-GMO Soybean ~ + .
SFERREES RR EREZRR
— RR ERE 2R
— RR EREERR
— RR EREZRR
+
FRRBEART | EREER
MADE WITH Non-GMO +
SOY BEANS RR EREZRR
JFEE RS O R E
Soybean (Non-GMO) + .
B N R | EXEER
Made with non GM ~ + =
soya beans RR ERE 2R
BETHBATEN At RR EREEZRR
— RR ERE 2R
NON-GMO SOYBEANS + RR EREER
start with...non-GMO...  + =
soybeans RR EREER
— RR EREER
— RR EREER
NON GMO + A=
SRR RR EREER
Non-GMO Soybean ~ + o
SFREREA T "R 0-2%
— RR 0.4%
Non-GMO Soybean Drink + RR RR: 0.5%
FERBEESRE LL AR EERR
— RR 1.1%

HighMERBUERN S RENEERIFR0.1%-

[8] "EREER . EEARHNERBUERESEENTLL
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MAERBER IS E
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BHERASDNAKELT -
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REEE B 691 A
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SRR R BE AR e A
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FRER S RN FTE BRI M) - HARE
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BR 2R AR E PR BERBCERYIIAN
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MFTITENRY THRESESRRKRE
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A& MEMNLRE - EREDANEING
RFE Y BIB0.9%MERKEYE  IA NN
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